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Ph.D.
MA (R)/MS Sponsored/
| MS (RYMA (RYM. .y (Rescarchy | Reistration
B.Tech./BS/Double Major 2025 MA/M.Sc./M.Tech. Tech (R)/Ph.D./Dual Foreign Nationals 2025 MBA 2025 Batch I-MBA 2025 Batch Sponsored/ Programme
Batch B. Tech 2025 Batch Degree/Ph.D.-JDP Batch (New Entrants) (New Entrants) Ext | (ERP) &
(New Entrants) B.Tech. 2025 . ec (New Entrants) 2025 Batch (New Entrants) W W xterna .
Particulars Preparator 2025 (New Entrants) Registration Part Time
coufse y Foreign Programme 2025 Batch
Nationals (ERP) & (New
Part Time Entrants)
MA (R)/MS 2025 Batch
UR/ UR/ UR/ UR/ UR/
OBC(NCL) SI?V/VS]')T / OBC(NCL)/ SI?V/VS]')T / OBC(NCL) SI?:VS]')T / M.Sc./ MA (R{\//[M,l',:‘:ﬁh'/ OBC(NCL) SI?:VS]')T / OBC(NCL) SI?V/E];I‘ / En(gz:lvts)
/EWS EWS /EWS ’ /EWS /EWS
(R)/Ph.D.
Institute Fee (including Tuition fee,
Registration charges) (Payable each 1,01,000 1,000 1,000 3,03,000 11,000 1,000 11,000 1,000 33,000 53,000 1,70,000 20,000 1,55,000 30,000 31,000 51,000
semester)
One Time Non-refundable Charges 10,000 10,000 6,000 30,000 10,000 10,000 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 30,000 37,500 60,000 | 60,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 12,500 12,500
(At the time of admission)
Que e demit rtinsblonn | o | o
P g g 7,000 21,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 21,000 21,000 7,000 7,000 7,000 7,000
Total (in Rs.) 1,18,000 18,000 14,000 3,54,000 28,000 18,000 30,500 20,500 84000 1,11,500 2,37,000 | 87,000 | 1,72,000 | 47,000 50,500 70,500
NOTE:
(a) The SC/ST/PH students are given 100% exemption from tuition fees. (As per the norms of the GOI)
(b) Tuition Fee for M.Tech., Sponsored and students who convert to M. Tech Part Time is Rs. 30,000/-.
(©) Tuition Fee for Sponsored/Part Time/ERP M. Tech (R), MA (R), MS (R) is Rs. 30,000/- and for Ph.D. is Rs. 50,000/-.
(d) M.Sc. (2025) batch fee structure shall be application for first year [-Ph.D. 2025 batch excluding Mess Advance. Once the student converts to
JRF, thesis submission charges shall also be applicable.
(e) Students permitted to take Semester Break/Temporary Withdrawal/Maternity Leave etc. from the programme for one or more semesters are
required to pay Rs. 2,000/- per semester as continuation fee per semester.
® Students who have submitted their thesis within one month from the start date of semester are required to pay Rs. 2000/- per semester as
continuation fee till the defence is done.
(2) The tuition fees for M.S. (by Research), M. Tech (by Research), MA (by Research) & for Ph.D. under Part Time for IIT Mandi staff members
is Rs. 5,000/- per semester.
(h) Fees of Foreign National Students under PTD & PTS programme shall be same as regular foreign national students under
M.Sc./M.A./M.Tech./M.Tech (R)/MA (R)/MS (R)/Ph.D. programme.
(1) All the figures mentioned above are in Indian Rupees.
-S/d-
Deputy Registrar
(Academics)

Disclaimer: For other details, kindly approach the Academics Section, IIT Mandi.




